EM-150HG
All product specifications are subject to change without notice                Revised Date : 21-APR-2020
1
15” TFT LCD Industrial Touch Display
Features:
 15" Color active matrix LCD Module
 XGA 1024X768 Native mode
 Wall mount Vesa screw holes 75x75mm

All product specifications are subject to change without notice                Revised Date : 21-APR-2020
2
Ordering Information:
Part No. Description
EM-150BU 15” /VGA /5-wire resistive /USB /Black
EM-150BR 15” /VGA /5-wire resistive /RS-232 /Black
EM-150BPU 15” /VGA /Project Capacitive/USB /Black
EM-150BPR 15” /VGA / Project Capacitive /RS-232 /Black
Accessory Ordering Information:
Part No. Description
 CLSMG02 VGA Cable 3M
 CLCOM01 RS-232 Cable 3M